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2023 CASA of Ventura County Training Schedule 
You must submit an application at least 4 weeks before your chosen course begins. 

Inquire at info@casaofventuracounty.org.  
Schedule is subject to change. 

 
2023 January Training  
January 9 – February 1 

 
Mondays & Wednesdays from 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

* Includes 15 hours of online training * 
 

Commercially Sexually Exploited Children Training: 
• Monday, January 16, 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Juvenile Dependency Team Panel: 
• Thursday, January 26, 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

Swearing-In of CASAs: Friday, February 10 at 12 pm 

2023 March Training 
March 7 – March 30 

 
Tuesdays & Thursdays from 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

* Includes 15 hours of online training * 
 

Commercially Sexually Exploited Children Training: 
• Tuesday, March 14, 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

 

Swearing-In of CASAs: Friday, April 7 at 12 pm 
 

2023 April Training 
April 19 – May 12 

Wednesdays & Fridays from 10:00 am – 12:30 pm 
* Includes 15 hours of online training * 

Commercially Sexually Exploited Children Training: 
• Wednesday, April 26, 9:00 am – 12:30 pm 

Juvenile Dependency Team Panel: 
• Thursday, May 4, 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

Swearing-In of CASAs: Friday, May 19 at 12 pm 

 
2023 June Training 

June 5 – June 28 

Mondays & Wednesdays from 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
* Includes 15 hours of online training * 

Commercially Sexually Exploited Children Training: 
• Monday, June 12, 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Juvenile Dependency Team Panel: 
• Thursday, June 22, 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

Swearing-In of CASAs: Friday, July 7 at 12 pm 
 

 

2023 August Training 
August 22 – September 14 

Tuesdays & Thursdays from 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
* Includes 15 hours of online training * 

Commercially Sexually Exploited Children Training: 
• Tuesday, August 29, 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Swearing-In of CASAs: Friday, September 29 at 12 pm 

 

2023 October Training 
October 9 – November 1 

Mondays & Wednesdays from 9:00 – 11:30 am 
* Includes 15 hours of online training * 

Commercially Sexually Exploited Children Training: 
• Monday, October 16, 9:00 am – 12:30 pm 

Juvenile Dependency Team Panel: 
• Thursday, October 26, 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

Swearing-In of CASAs: Friday, Nov. 3 at 12 pm 

 

 


